P/N
IH,
(A)
IT,
(A)
Vmax,
(V)
Imax,
(A)
Time To Trip Pd typ,
(W)
R min,
(Ω)
R max,
(Ω)
R1max,
(Ω) (A) (Sec.)
TRB090 0.90 1.80 30 40 4.50 5.9 0.60 0.090 0.230 0.300
TRB110 1.10 2.20 30 40 5.50 6.6 0.70 0.060 0.160 0.260
TRB120 1.20 2.40 30 40 6.00 6.5 0.70 0.050 0.115 0.255
TRB135 1.35 2.70 30 40 6.75 7.3 0.80 0.040 0.095 0.170
TRB160 1.60 3.2 30 40 8.00 8.0 0.90 0.030 0.095 0.160
TRB185 1.85 3.7 30 40 9.25 8.7 1.00 0.030 0.070 0.110
TRB250 2.50 5.0 30 40 12.5 10.3 1.20 0.020 0.048 0.072
TRB300 3.00 6.00 30 40 15.0 10.8 2.00 0.015 0.050 0.075
TRB400 4.00 8.00 30 40 20.0 12.7 2.50 0.010 0.030 0.045
TRB500 5.00 10.00 30 40 25.0 14.5 3.00 0.008 0.025 0.045
TRB600 6.00 12.00 30 100 30.0 16.0 3.50 0.005 0.020 0.030
TRB700 7.00 14.00 30 100 35.0 17.5 3.80 0.003 0.016 0.025
TRB800 8.00 16.00 30 100 40.0 18.8 4.00 0.004 0.015 0.023
TRB900 9.00 18.00 30 100 40.0 20.0 4.00 0.004 0.010 0.015
P/N
A B C D E Physical Characteristics
Max. Max. Typ. Min. Max. Style Lead Φ mm Material
TRB090 7.4 14.0 5.1 7.6 3.1 3 0.50 CP